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1 X 21st Century Public Academy Mary Tarango mtarango@21stcenturypa.com
2 X Alamogordo Public Schools Kristie Eamello kristieeamello@aps4kids.org
3 X X Albuquerque Bilingual Academy David Bryant dbryant@lpelc.com
4 X X Albuquerque Public Schools Richard Cisneros cisneros@aps.edu

X Albuquerque Public Schools Linda Varela linda.varela@aps.edu
X Albuquerque Public Schools Dr. Karen Webb Karen.webb2@aps.edu

 X Christine Duncan's Heritage Academy Jesus Moncada jmoncada@christineduncan.org
 X Cien Aguas International School Velia Cortalano vcortalano@cienaguas.org
 X Corrales International School Mark Tolley tolleym@corralesis.org
 X Mark Armijo Academy Monica Aguilar monica@nvcharter.com
 X Native American Community Academy* Zane Rosette rosette@nacaschool.org
 X New Mexico International School Cynthia Pedrotty nmis.pedrotty@gmail.com
 X Robert F. Kennedy Charter School Linda Ortega lortega@rfkcharter.net

X Robert F. Kennedy Charter School Clara Rascon crascon@rfkcharter.net
 X South Valley Academy Jennifer Gable jgable@southvalleyacademy.org

X South Valley Academy Richard Perea rperea@southvalleyacademy.org
5 X Albuquerque Sign Language Academy Rafe Martinez rafem@aslaacademy.com

X Albuquerque Sign Language Academy Stephanie Lovato stephaniel@aslacademy.com
6 X Albuquerque School of Excellence Mustafa Ayik mayik@abqse.org
7 X X Artesia Public Schools Tammy Davis tdavis@bulldogs.org
8 X Aztec Municipal School District Dr. Warman Hall fphallwa@aztecschools.com
9 X X Belen Consolidated Schools Renee Sanchez sanchezre@beleneagles.org

10 X X Bernalillo Public Schools* Laura Corral lcorral@bernalillops.org
11 X X Bloomfield Schools* Patricia Marquez pmarquez@bsin.k12.nm.us
12 X Carlsbad Municipal Schools Rosemary Carrasco rosemary.carrasco@carlsbadschools.net

X Carlsbad Municipal Schools Allison Hervol allison.hervol@carlsbadschools.net
13 X X Central Consolidated School District* Dr. Berlinda Begay begabe@centralschools.org

X X Central Consolidated School District* Cheryl Benally benach@centralschools.org
 X Dream Diné Charter School* Nadine Chatto nadine@dreamdine.org
14 X X Chama Valley Independent Schools Anthony Casados acasados@chamaschoos.org
15 X X Clovis Municipal School District Laura Adkins laura.adkins@clovis-schools.org

X Clovis Municipal School District Santi Gutierrez santi.gutierrez@clovis-schools.org
16 X X Cobre Consolidated Schools Suzanne Chavira schavira@cobreschools.org
17 X X Cuba Independent Schools* Raphaelita Phillips rphillips@cuba.k12.nm.us 
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18 X X Deming Public Schools Armando Chavez armando.chavez@demingps.org
19 X X Dexter Consolidated Schools Lorena Castro castrol@dexterdemons.org
20 X X Dulce Independent Schools* Melissa Polaco mpolaco@dulceschools.com
21 X Espanola Public Schools* Fanny Castillo fanny.castillo@k12espanola.org

X Espanola Public Schools* Holly Martinez holly.martinez@k12espanola.org
22 X Eunice Municipal Schools Jessica Montoya jmontoya@eunice.org
23 X X Farmington Municipal Schools* Diane Arrington darrington@fms.k12.nm.us
24 X Floyd Municipal Schools Amelia Aguire aaguirre@floydbroncos.com
25 X X Gadsden Independent School District Nubia Tarazona nytarazona@gisd.k12.nm.us
26 X X Gallup-McKinley County Schools* Ophelia Sanchez osanchez@gmcs.org
27  X Grants/Cibola County Schools Delton Martin delton.martin@gccs.k12.nm.us
28 X Hagerman Municipal Schools Belia Reyes breyes@bobcat.net
29 X X Hatch Valley Public Schools Michael Chavez mchavez@hatchschools.net
30 X Hobbs Municipal Schools Dixie Rosier vejild@hobbsschools.net

X Hobbs Municipal Schools Susan Flowers FlowersS@hobbsschools.net
31 X X Jemez Mountain Public Schools* Felix Garcia garcia_f@jmsd.k12.nm.us
32 Jemez Valley Public Schools
 X San Diego Riverside Charter School* Cliffard Tompson ctompson@sdrcs.k12.nm.us
33 X La Academia Dolores Huerta Sylvy Lucero slucero@ladh.org
34 X Lake Arthur Kathleen Gallaway kathleen.gallaway@la-panthers.org
35 X X Las Cruces Public Schools Dr. Aine Garcia-Post agpost@lcps.net
36 X X Las Vegas City Schools Christina Gonzales christinagonzales@cybercardinal.com
37 X Los Alamos Public Schools  Jennifer Guy j.guy@laschools.net
38 X X Los Lunas Public Schools Elena Troddden etrodden@llschools.net
39 X X Loving Municipal Schools Paula Wallace pwallace@lovingschools.org
40 X X Lovington Municipal Schools Stefanie Stephens stefaniestephens@lovingtonschools.net
41 X X Mesa Vista Consolidated Schools Albert Martinez albert.martinez@mesavista.org
42 X Mission, Achievement and Success Charter Joann Mitchell joann.mitchell@mascharterschool.com
43 X Monte del Sol Charter School Juan Carlos Gonzales-Granja jgonzales@montedelsol.org

X Monte del Sol Charter School Dr. Zoe Nelson znelson@montedelsol.org
44 X Mora Independent Schools Faith Rivera frivera@mora.k12.nm.us
45 X Moriarty-Edgewood School District Natalie Romero Natalie.romero@mesd.us
46 X New America School - Las Cruces Margarita Porter mporter@newamericaschoolnm.org
47 X Pecos Cyber Academy Dr. Kim Hite-Pope khitepope@pecosca.us
48 X X Pecos Independent School District Debra Sena Holton dsena@pecos.k12.nm.us
49 X X Peñasco Independent Schools* Melissa Sandoval msandoval@penascoisd.com
50 X X Pojoaque Valley Public Schools* Sondra Adams saa@pvs.k12.nm.us
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51 X X Portales Municipal Schools Rick Segovia rsegovia@portalesschools.com
52 X X Questa Independent Schools Diane Leon dleon@questa.k12.nm.us
53 X Raices del Saber Xinachtli Community School Julia Rivera-Tapia headadministrator@raicesdelsaber.org
54  X Raton Public Schools Lita Sanchez lita.sanchez@ratonschools.com
55 X X Rio Rancho Public Schools Suzanne Nguyen-Wisneski suzanne.nguyen@rrps.net
56 X X Roswell Independent Schools Dr. Andrea Nieto-Walker anieto_walker@risd.k12.nm.us
57 X X Ruidoso Municipal Schools Mayra Lucero lucerom@ruidososchools.org
58 X X Santa Fe Public Schools Daniel Pastrana dpastrana@sfps.k12.nm.us
59 X X Sandoval Academy of Bilingual Education (SABE) Jackie Rodriguez jrodriguez@nmsabe.org
60 X Santa Rosa Consolidated Schools Sharla Trujillo strujillo@srlions.com
61 X X School of Dreams Academy (SODA) Michael Ogas mogas@sodacharter.com
62 X Six Directions Indigenous School Rebecca Niiha rebecca@sixdirectionsschool.org
63 X X South Valley Preparatory School Moises Padilla moises.padilla@southvalleyprep.org
64 Socorro Consolidated Schools 
  X Cottonwood Valley Charter School Mark Forman mforman@cottonwoodvalley.org
65 X X Taos Municipal Schools CJ Grace CJ.Grace@taosschools.org
  X Anansi Charter School Michele Hunt mhunt@anansi.acstaos.org
  X Taos Municipal Charter School Jeremy Jones jjones@taoscharterschool.org
66 X X Taos International School Nadine Vigil director@taosinternational.org
67 X Taos Integrated School of the Arts Rich Graywolf rgraywolf@tisataos.org
68 X Tierra Adentro of NM: The School of Academics, Art and Artesania Genevieve Lopez glopez@tierraadentronm.org
69 X Tierra Encantada Charter School Daniel Peña dpena@tecsalvord.org
70 X X Truth or Consequences Municipal Schools Dr. Edgardo Castro ecastro@torcschools.net
71 X Turquoise Trail Community Charter Stephanie Behning sbehning@ttschool.org
72 X X Wagon Mound Public Schools Anita Romero anita.Romero@wm.k12.nm.us
73 X X West Las Vegas School District Dr. Darice Balizan dbalizan@wlvs.k12.nm.us
74 X X Zuni Public School District * Florence Acque florence.acque@zpsd.org

*Indicates Native American Languages are a part of state-funded BMEPs Indicates District Charter School
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